Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
M A D E  I N
AMERICA
AR-AB-TD-111125
SPECIFICATIONS
14" Square, Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS: FEATURES:

Fixture:
Project:
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
VR14S Series — Wet Location, Integral Driver
27K 2700K
3K 3000K
35K 3500K
4K 4000K
CRI85 85 CRI
CRI90 90 CRI
PMVR14SO Wet Location
PMVR14SH Wet Location
PMVR14SX Wet Location
BKE Black
BRE Bronze
GRE Graphite Grey
SLE Silver
WHE White
CCE Custom Color
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT CRI
CRI85
LUMENS3 FINISH OPTIONS
PMVR14SO
11L 1100 lm (13W)
16L 1600 lm (19W)
26L 2550 lm (29W)
38L 3800 lm (45W)
51L 5100 lm (59W)
PMVR14SH
12L 1150 lm (20W)
17L 1700 lm (30W)
26L 2570 lm (45W)
34L 3400 lm (59W)
PMVR14SX
11L 1100 lm (14W)
16L 1600 lm (20W)
26L 2550 lm (32W)
38L 3800 lm (48W)
50L 5000 lm (59W)
Selection must
match the selected
product
UNV 120 - 277 VAC
120V 120 VAC (PE120 &/or SP20)
277V 277 VAC (PE277 &/or SP20)
347V 347 VAC (344V &/or SP20)
1	 Specify Voltage — 120V, 277V, or 347V.
2	 Specify Voltage — 120 – 277 VAC Only.
LD 0-10V Dimming, 1% (Standard)
TPS Tamper Proof Screws
F Fuse Line (1 Fuse with LED Driver)
CSM Conduit Surface Mount
PE120 Photo Eye for 120V
PE277 Photo Eye for 277V
SP20 20kV Surge Protector (1 SP20 w/ LED Driver) 1
BBU Battery Backup, Integral 2
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
AR-AB-TD-111125
Date: Approved:
Type:
Fixture:
Project:
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
1	 Specify Voltage — 120V or 277V.
27K 2700K
3K 3000K
35K 3500K
4K 4000K
CRI85 85 CRI
CRI90 90 CRI
PMVR14SOR Wet Location
PMVR14SHR Wet Location